

2022 – 2023 Price List

30 Minute Class	\$47.00 per month
45 Minute Class	\$57.00 per month
Private Class (15 minute time slot per week)	\$60.00 per month
Private Class (30 minute time slot per week)	\$120.00 per month
Semi Private Class (15 minute time slot per week)	\$35.00 per month
Adult Classes	1 Style—\$25.00 per month, 2 Styles—\$45.00 per month, 3 styles—\$60.00 per month, 4 styles—\$70.00 per month

DISCOUNTS:

First Class	Full Price
Second Class	\$10.00 Discount
Third Class	\$15.00 Discount
Fourth Class	\$20.00 Discount
Fifth Class	\$25.00 Discount
Individual Cap Discount—Student can take unlimited classes in their age and level (not including Private or Semi private lessons)	\$225.00 per month
Family Cap Discount—Dancers in the same household can take unlimited classes in their age and level. This does include adult classes (not including Private or Semi Private lessons)	\$325.00 per month

****Discounts are for one dancer or if you have multiple dancers in the same household.**

REGISTRATION FEE:

There is a \$25.00 non refundable registration fee for all new students that is due within 7 days of registering.

FORMS OF PAYMENT:

Cash

Check (checks made out to Roberts Dance)

All Major Credit Cards

Each family is required to have a current credit card on file in our office. All fees not paid by the 5th of the month will have their card ran for their tuition amount plus \$5.00 fee for running the card. You can pay prior to the 5th by cash, check, credit card or money order in our office, over the phone or drop off to our locked box outside.

POLICIES:

- 1. Each family is required to have a credit card on file with us. You have the option to pay your class fees via check, cash or card prior to the 5th of the month. On the 6th, if you have not paid, your credit card on file will be run for your tuition amount plus \$5.00 for running the card.**
- 2. If your card is declined, you will have 24 hours to get us payment or new card information or a \$25.00 late fee will be applied to your account.**
- 3. If you decide to withdraw your dancer from our program you need to do so by emailing the studio before the 5th of that month or your card will be charged.**
- 4. You must have a \$0.00 balance on your account before you can purchase tickets to the Holiday show or June show.**
- 5. We are a tuition based program. Each month will be the same monthly fees. Tuition is spread out through 10 months for your convenience.**